
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded=
2016;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601140000
13560

01/14/2016
10:51:27

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LYNCH JAMES
CLAYTON

19 149 Instr
#:20140922000
296350

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:149
Sub:RUTH S
BARRETT
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS TWO
AND THREE

201601190000
19040

01/19/2016
01:46:52

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TIMELESS
HOMES LLC

39 135 Lot#:102
Book:39
Pg:135
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

201603240000
95020

03/24/2016
02:24:38

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201603280000
98310

03/28/2016
10:45:25

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOND &
HARKINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

29 83 Lot#:85
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201604070001
13320

04/07/2016
01:00:43

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BURGESS H
LAMARR

Sec:13 Twn:21
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201604260001
36520

04/26/2016
09:12:14

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 1 Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201608220003
02030

08/22/2016
12:10:06

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMASINO
SCOTT A

28 93 Lot#:410
Book:28 Pg:93
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FOURTH
SECTOR

201608290003
12830

08/29/2016
03:12:42

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TIMELESS
HOMES LLC

39 135 Lot#:91
Book:39
Pg:135
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

201609020003
20130

09/02/2016
12:59:43

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE C & E REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201611070004
10380

11/07/2016
12:36:43

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOND AND
HARKINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

29 83 Lot#:72
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201611090004
13490

11/09/2016
10:45:55

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS PICKETT
RICKY

Instr
#:20071106000
512030

Other:SEE
INST

201612210004
66520

12/21/2016
02:59:50

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

46 49 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR AND
ACREAGE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201601210000
21210

01/21/2016
11:37:39

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 59 Lot#:649
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201611090004
13680

11/09/2016
11:31:12

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TIMELESS
HOMES LLC

39 135 Lot#:86
Book:39
Pg:135
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

201612210004
66420

12/21/2016
02:04:15

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

35 150 Lot#:16
Book:35
Pg:150
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

201612280004
71050

12/28/2016
10:53:14

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 1 Lot#:21
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE


