Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601140000 13560	01/14/2016 10:51:27	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LYNCH JAMES CLAYTON			19	149	Instr #:20140922000 296350	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:149 Sub:RUTH S BARRETT SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOTS TWO AND THREE
201601190000 19040	01/19/2016 01:46:52	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIMELESS HOMES LLC			39	135		Lot#:102 Book:39 Pg:135 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
201603240000 95020	03/24/2016 02:24:38	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201603280000 98310	03/28/2016 10:45:25	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOND & HARKINS PROPERTIES LLC			29	83		Lot#:85 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201604070001 13320	04/07/2016 01:00:43	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURGESS H LAMARR						Sec:13 Twn:21 Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201604260001 36520	04/26/2016 09:12:14	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC			37	1		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE
201608220003 02030	08/22/2016 12:10:06	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMASINO SCOTT A			28	93		Lot#:410 Book:28 Pg:93 Sub:LAKE FOREST FOURTH SECTOR
201608290003 12830	08/29/2016 03:12:42	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIMELESS HOMES LLC			39	135		Lot#:91 Book:39 Pg:135 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
201609020003 20130	09/02/2016 12:59:43	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	C & E REAL ESTATE LLC						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201611070004 10380	11/07/2016 12:36:43	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOND AND HARKINS PROPERTIES LLC		29	83		Lot#:72 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201611090004 13490	11/09/2016 10:45:55	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	PICKETT RICKY				Instr #:20071106000 512030	Other:SEE INST
201612210004 66520	12/21/2016 02:59:50	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC		46	49		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR AND ACREAGE RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201601210000 21210	01/21/2016 11:37:39	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC		37	59		Lot#:649 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201611090004 13680	11/09/2016 11:31:12	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIMELESS HOMES LLC		39	135		Lot#:86 Book:39 Pg:135 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
201612210004 66420	12/21/2016 02:04:15	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC		35	150		Lot#:16 Book:35 Pg:150 Sub:CHELSEA RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
201612280004 71050	12/28/2016 10:53:14	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC		37	1		Lot#:21 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE